END OF DAY REPORT
Store:
Date:

Department

Bakery

Bakery

Bakery

Food Service

678-Market Street

8/31/2024
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Product Name

Italian Rum Cake Italian Rum
Cake

Rawrsome Birthday Dino
#26445 1/2 Sheet; Serves 32
to 48

Custom Round Cake 8"
Double Layer; Serves 10 to
14

Texas BBQ Buffet Meat types

Subtotal
Tax
Total

Quantity

Retail

$32.99

$38.99

$26.99

$155.88

$722.49
$51.44
$773.93



